
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 0 - MAY 8, 2010

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1W J. Weimer  1131.1551

1E C. Pourcel  1231.2382

38 T. Canard  1331.2753

17 J. Barcia  1231.4174

20 B. Tickle  1531.4615

100 J. Hansen  1431.4796

108 D. Wilson  931.5317

116 R. Morais  1031.6428

175 P. Nicoletti  731.7509

46 R. Sipes  431.79110

577 M. Davalos  1031.86511

585 T. Baker  1231.88212

200 C. Seely  1031.98313

92 M. Willard  532.00514

592 J. Canada  1532.14915

68 R. Kiniry  1132.18316

126 H. Hewitt  1032.18817

130 K. Keylon  732.35518

613 J. Decotis  1132.53819

69 A. Chatfield  1232.56620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  517.2351

1E C. Pourcel  1217.2552

100 J. Hansen  1417.2883

108 D. Wilson  1217.3864

17 J. Barcia  517.5315

92 M. Willard  617.5976

200 C. Seely  1417.6267

20 B. Tickle  1417.6338

126 H. Hewitt  1417.6929

46 R. Sipes  1317.69410

592 J. Canada  1417.72711

585 T. Baker  1417.72812

1W J. Weimer  1517.72813

175 P. Nicoletti  1317.76814

577 M. Davalos  1017.88215

68 R. Kiniry  1517.91916

130 K. Keylon  618.01017

116 R. Morais  1218.13418

613 J. Decotis  718.18919

69 A. Chatfield  418.19220

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

577 M. Davalos  1515.3081

100 J. Hansen  1115.3862

1W J. Weimer  1115.5003

1E C. Pourcel  1115.5054

38 T. Canard  1115.5525

116 R. Morais  1215.6196

20 B. Tickle  1115.7017

108 D. Wilson  1415.7038

17 J. Barcia  1415.7599

126 H. Hewitt  515.80610

46 R. Sipes  515.87011

592 J. Canada  615.91812

130 K. Keylon  616.07113

200 C. Seely  516.07414

175 P. Nicoletti  1116.13715

92 M. Willard  516.19416

68 R. Kiniry  616.20817

585 T. Baker  416.24818

613 J. Decotis  316.34319

69 A. Chatfield  416.68820
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